Sample Information

Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : Zingiber officinale
Injection :0.10

Volume

Ginger Cochin

Lot# CHC22-CK
Country: China

Chromatogram Zingiber officinale
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R.Time
3.638
5.359
6.113
9.210
9.702

10.765
10.921
11.309
11.612
12.080
12.188
12.803
13.391
13.673
14.042
14318
15.177
15.333
15.463
15.974
16.448
16.749
16.855
16.913
17.323
17.809
18.552
20.299
20.682
20.741
21.150
21.267
21.412
22.163
22.890
22.984
24.400
24.806
24.933
25.502
25.829
25.966
26.092
26.692
27.139
27.700
28.506
29.854
30.621
31.310
31.441
31.656
32.633
33.271
33.687
34.324

Peak Report TIC
Name
3-Methylbutanal
Toluene
Hexanal
2-Heptanone
Heptan-2-ol
Tricyclene
alpha-Thujene
alpha-Pinene
beta-Fenchene
alpha-Fenchene
Camphene
Verbenene
Sabinene
beta-Pinene
6-Methyl hept-5-en-2-one
Myrcene
Octanal
alpha-Phellandrene
delta-3-Carene
alpha-Terpinene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
1,8-Cineole
2-Heptyl acetate
trans-beta-Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
Terpinolene
2-Nonanone
Rosefuran
Unidentified
Linalool
Nonan-2-ol
4,8-Dimethyl nona-1,3,7-triene
cis-para-Menth-2-en-1-ol
trans-Pinene hydrate
Camphor
Citronellal
Camphene hydrate
Isoborneol
trans-beta-Terpineol
Rose furan oxide
Borneol
Terpinen-4-ol
Cryptone
alpha-Terpineol
Decanal
Citronellol
Neral
Unidentified
Geraniol
Piperitone
Geranial
Unidentified
Bornyl acetate
2-Undecanone

Area%
0.01
0.02
0.23
0.04
0.07
0.19
0.05
3.07
0.01
0.05
8.50
0.01
0.11
0.22
0.38
0.79
0.15
1.04
0.03
0.07
0.38
2.56
7.57
1.68
0.01
0.02
0.06
0.23
0.10
0.15
0.06
0.27
0.07
0.05
0.02
0.02
0.04
0.08
0.05
0.02
0.02
0.11
0.75
0.10
0.03
0.35
0.22
0.15
0.23
0.03
0.16
0.04
0.40
0.02
0.07
0.39



R.Time
35.003
37.039
37.810
38.065
39.154
39.657
39.922
40.461
40.574
41.428
42.430
43.095
43.332
44204
44.627
44820
44954
45.820
45.931
46.144
46.381
46.511
46.774
47.047
47.349
47.680
47.862
48.044
48.208
48.315
48.417
48.617
48.790
49.014
49.139
49.996
50.375
50.746
50.947
51.166
52.853
54.250
54.628
55.085
55.225
56.491
56.677
57.023
57.392
58314
58.663
58.764
61.014
61.478
61.614
63.488
64.781
67.870
72.005
73.306
75.632

Name

2-Undecanol
delta-Elemene
alpha-Cubebene
Citronellyl acetate
Cyclosativene
alpha-Copaene

Geranyl acetate
beta-Cubebene
beta-Elemene
alpha-Funebrene
beta-Caryophyllene
gamma-Elemene
trans-alpha-Bergamotene
Valerena-4,7(11)-diene
trans-beta-Farnesene
Amorpha-4,11-diene
Alloaromodendrene
Selina-4,11-diene
trans-Cadina-1(6),4-diene
gamma-Curcumene
Ar-Curcumene
Aristolochene
beta-Selinene
Unidentified
alpha-Zingiberene
Unidentified

trans, trans-alpha-Farnesene
beta-Bisabolene
gamma-Cadinene
Unidentified

Cubebol
7-epi-alpha-Selinene
cis-Calamenene
beta-Sesquiphellandrene
trans-gamma-Bisabolene
Unidentified
alpha-Elemol
cis-Sesquisabinene hydrate
Germacrene B
trans-Nerolidol
trans-Sesquisabinene hydrate
Zingiberenol

Eudesmol analogue
Unidentified
Zingiberenol analogue
Eudesmol analogue
Unidentified
Intermedeol
beta-Bisabolol
Zingiberenol analogue
Shyobunol

Unidentified
Unidentified

Drimenol

Xanthorhizol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Geranyl-para-cymene
Geranyl-alpha-terpinene
Unidentified

Area%
0.02
0.10
0.02
0.05
0.28
0.48
0.22
0.06
0.70
0.22
0.08
0.24
0.11
0.06
0.50
0.02
0.24
0.17
0.25
0.22
7.03
0.22
0.16
0.18

31.26
0.03
4.64
5.55
0.36
0.04
0.07
0.59
0.02
9.90
0.30
0.13
0.34
0.14
0.38
0.38
0.18
0.39
0.12
0.18
0.26
0.33
0.14
0.06
0.03
0.36
0.04
0.16
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.08
0.09
0.09
0.07
0.01

100.00



